
Contractor Name Address City State Zip Contact Phone Cell Fax E-mail
1 A. Alexis Verela Inc. 10033 Sawgrass Dr. W. #103 Ponte Vedra Beach FL. 32082 Alexis Varela 273-9702 982-1972 543-9903 admin@varelaconstruction.com
2 A.R. Colley Construction, Inc. 512 18th Street N. Jax Beach FL. 32250 Byron Colley 246-8250 866-1165 270-0920 byron.colley@gmail.com 
3 Arkest LLC 8802 Corporate Square Ct Suite 104 Jax Beach FL. 32204 Rafael Caldera 724-0955 212-1690 arkest@att.net
4 Core Construction Company 4940 Emerson Street #205 Jacksonville FL. 32207 Jay Chung 399-1033 399-1074 jaychung@core-constructionco.com
5 Cornerstome Homes 10250 Normandy Blvd Jacksonville FL. 32221 Bryan Horn 786-7000 236-3777 786-0007 bhorn@varnescontracting.com
6 Covenant Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 12099 Jacksonville FL. 32209 Roy Thomas 463-1968 768-9507 covenantcontract@bellsouth.net
7 Crabtree Construction 751 Oak Street, Suite 605 Jacksonville FL. 32204 Mike Crabtree 354-3666 354-3770 387-9126 mike@crabtreeconst.com
8 Custom Homes by L & M, Inc 1029 Bertha Street Jacksonville FL. 32218 Larry Leonard 696-7725 334-4888 714-3981 lllleonard@comcast.net
9 Deckard Homes, Inc. 1730 Chatham Village Dr. Jacksonville FL. 32003 Jon Deckard 885-6846 317-219-0533 deckardhomes@hotmail.com

10 D&M Contracting P.O. Box 12247 Jacksonville FL. 32209 Ernest McDuffie 765-3149
11 E.B. Morris General Contractors 7011 Business Park Blvd. N. Suite 101 Jacksonville FL. 32256 Eric Morris 998-9281 237-9252 998-9584 ebm@ebmorris.cc
12 E.P.. Wolf Construction, Inc. 3826 SR16 West Green Cove Spr FL. 32043 Emmet Wolf 759-7173 759-7173 wolf4250@bellsouth.net
13 Eagle Mountain Construction, Inc. 1355 Rigdon Rd. Jacksonville FL. 32220 Barbara Erzinger 695-2959 361-8440 695-0094 emc@comcast.net
14 Fresco Construction 13703 Richmond Park Dr. #3407 Jacksonville FL. 32224 Scott Linder 638-8559 517-819-3772 Scott@frescojax.com
15 Green Install 1038-5 Dunn Ave #136 Jacksonville FL. 32218 Kathi Mitchell 352-8630 655-4172 239-3243 Kmitchell@jaxgreeninstall.com
16 I A Development, Inc. 177 E. Blackjack Branch Way Jacksonville FL. 32259 Jorge Reyes 382-4405 230-3317 Reyes1635@bellsouth.net
17 J Keels Construction Company 5772 Richmond Rd. Jacksonville FL. 32210 James Keels 777-8654 762-8851 762-8851 james@jkeelsconstruction.com
18 J.L. Linder Group, Inc 301 Kingsley Lake Drive Ste 503 St. Augustine FL. 32092 Jerry Linder 217-0913 655-8899 217-7546 jlinder@jllindergroup.com
19 John Kinstle Construction Comp. 1123 Girvin Rd. Jacksonville FL. 32225 John C. Kinstle 220-5474 536-8074 221-3567 kinstlej@bellsouth.net
20 John Friedal & Assoc. Building Contractors, Inc14516 Cedar Island Road N. Jacksonville FL. 32250 John Friedel 641-5200 821-5646 john_friedel@yahoo.com
21 Kidaco Construction, Inc. 9435 Flechette Ave. Jacksonville FL. 32208 King D. Jones 766-1309 307-9076 764-5866 kjones1507@aol.com
22 LASA Construction, LLC 8286 Western Way Circle Unit D-3 Jacksonville FL. 32256 Ryan Hernandez 260-2301 382-9538 260-0951 ryan.hernandez@lasa-usa.com
23 Leister Construction, Inc. 4411 Gentle Knoll Drive S. Jacksonville FL. 32258 Jason Leister 222-1217 222-1217 880-4608 leisterconstruction@gmail.com
24 Lennox Martin Builders, Inc 5732 Normandy Blvd #2 Jacksonville FL. 32205 Lisa Knightin 695-2814 695-2819 lennoxmartin@bellsouth.net
25 Mora Engineering Contractors, Inc. 408 Arlington Road N. Jacksonville FL 32211 Carlos Mora 527-8046 527-0598 527-8049 cmora@mecinc.net
26 Nooney Construction Inc 12058 San Jose Blvd. Suite 202 Jacksonville FL. 32223 Frederick T Nooney III 260-5124 708-6129 260-5049 nooneyconstruction@yahoo.com
27 North Florida Building & Const. Co. 4105 St. Augustine Road Jacksonville FL. 32207 Tom Fortner 399-0880 422-2395 399-0890 estimating@nfbcc.com
28 Olatech Group, Inc. 2352 Rogero Road Jacksonville FL. 32211 Ola Oduwole 744-5552 424-7479 744-5545 olatechgroup@yahoo.com
29 Pars Construction Services LLC. 7643 Gate Parkway Suite 104-82 Jacksonville FL. 32256 Ali Hakimi 642-6144 505-5621 814-8052 ahakimi@pars-construction.com
30 R.G. White Construction, Inc P.O. Box 14734 Jacksonville FL. 32238 Robert White 778-8352 910-2952 778-8352 rgwhite@lycos.com
31 R.P. Witt Construction, Inc. 12627 San Jose Blvd, Suite 505 Jacksonville FL. 32223 Paul Witt 425-6755  415-9488 425-4968 paulw@rpwitt.com
32 REDMARQ Homes Ltd 13245 Atlantic Blvd. Suite 4-376 Jacksonville FL. 32225 James Redmond 866-732-8347 772-3235690 772-905-9865 jr@redmarq.net
33 Ron Ardary Construction 1360 Sorrells Ct. Jacksonville FL. 32221 Ron Ardary 786-0035 509-4565 786-7172 rpajsa@bellsouth.net
34 Santa Fe Construction of N.E. Florida Inc. 123 Bowles Street Neptune Beach FL. 32266 Charles Duren 246-7417 899-2642 246-7417 charlesduren@comcast.net
35 Second Chance Help Center 1709 Helena Street Jacksonville FL. 32208 Deborah Wyche 616-3113 616-3113 765-6397 schcinc2@aol.com
36 Siwell Builders, Inc. 2175 Kingsley Avenue Orange Park FL. 32073 Donald Lewis 777-3207 777-3208 dolew@aol.com
37 SNS General Contractors, Inc 14089 Flora Springs Road S. Jacksonville FL. 32219 Joe Shortal 764-2596 591-9904 764-2598 joeshortal@comcast.net
38 Solid Built Const. and development 3319 Appleshaw Ct. Jacksonville FL. 32225 Lex Allen 686-4019 998-7124 lex@soildbuilthomes.com
39 SSS Construction, Inc 3780 Kori Road, Sutie #8 Jacksonville FL. 32257 Naeem Mahmood 296-0030 497-8905 296-8455 sssconinc@yahoo.com
40 T H Brown Contractor LLC P O Box 26147 Jacksonville FL. 32226 T. Herbert Brown 805-1701 751-5566
41 T S Dennis Construction, Inc. 1839 Lane Ave. South Suite 110 Jacksonville FL. 32010 Trace Barrow 786-3020 813-5315 693-6566 trace@dennis-construction.com
42 The Dantzler Group INC 5465 Verna Blvd. Jacksonville FL. 32205 Joel Dantzler Jr. 783-1010 237-2114 783-1014 joel@dantzergroup.com
43 Thomas R Smith & Company Inc. 12165 Dividing Oaks Trail E. Jacksonville FL. 32223 Thomas Smith 993-6177 886-9596 smitht5@att.net
44 Varnes Contracting, Inc. 8323 Ramona Blvd. W. Jacksonville FL. 32221 Bryan Horn 207-6073 236-3792 783-4394 bhorn@varnescontracting.com
45 WJD Contracting, LLC. 10010 Belle Rive Blvd. #1601 Jacksonville FL. 32256 Dennis Cribb 626-9722 626-9722 928-9634 wjdcontracting@comcast.net
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